Staff Directory  

Environmental Epidemiology Service (135)
	Name and Title
	Mail  Code
	Telephone   #
	Fax #
	Email Address 

	Han Kang, Dr.P.H.
Director, Environmental Epidemiology Service
	135
	606-5420
	606-5424
	han.kang@hq.med.va.gov

	Nancy Dalager
Dep. Director, Environmental. Epidemiology Service
	135
	606-5420
	606-5424
	nancy.dalager@hq.med.va.gov

	Leila Jackson
Epidemiologist
	135
	606-5420
	606-5424
	leila.jackson@hq.med.va.gov

	Martin R. Kleinen
Administrative Officer
	135
	606-5420
	606-5424
	martin.kleinen@hq.med.va.gov

	Erik K. Ishii
Health Statistician
	135
	606-5420
	606-5424
	erik.ishii@hq.med.va.gov

	Lillian Gore
Program Analyst
	135
	606-5420
	606-5424
	lillian.gore@hq.med.va.gov

	Audrey Frazier
Program Assistant
	135
	606-5420
	606-5424
	audrey.frazier@hq.med.va.gov


